Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04586904

Name of Company

Funding Network Loans Limited

|t We

Jason Mark Elliott Gary Bell

49 Peter Street 49 Peter Street
Manchester Manchester
M2 3NG M2 3NG

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 10 November 2009

Signed Date 10 November 2009

/

Cowgill Holigway Pus{ness Recovery LLR

For Official Use
Insolvency Section Post Room

49 Peter Straet
Manchester
M2 3NG

e E M \‘H\\Ul\\

7.0'1 1:'2009
COMPANIES HOUSE




>

Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Funding Network Loans Limited

on the 10 November 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| James Atkinson of 4 Clegg Hall Cottages, Clegg Hall Road, Littleborough

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,B,C&D
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 10 November 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Secured
Loan and Mortgage Broker

Nixm N g

Sworn/affirmed at

Date l‘ O N
Signatures J— @/\'
Before Me N\{

Nexus Solicitors o ) ] ]
Cariton House Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer.
16-18 Albert Square

sanchestar V2 5FPE

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




Rl

Funding Network Loans Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 November 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 7,538.00 7.538.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,538.00

Signature U Al/ Date [0 N&/O?
‘M

icitors
-yexus Soich
i House




Funding Network Loans Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 November 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 7,5638.00
Liahilities
Preferential Creditors;-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,538.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (te carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7.538.00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,538.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,638.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 8,461.00
8,461.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (523.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (923.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 140,000.00
140,000.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (140,923.00)

Signature J\ AL\ Date IONNOCI

M
Nexus Solicitors
Carlton House

16-18 Albert Square
‘ganchester M2 §PF




— <= : . { ,Zr/MRT 00'C UOISIIA |
ajeq } ainjeubig
L 0.0y 0l — D

00t $718 9918 ‘pueiel N ‘yBeuwuy 09 ued (IWuasid 1ZL uBnd WS Z0dD
00'L 18 9918 ‘puRIRy N ‘ybeulry 0 sued IyuaD 12t ybnd riN  L0dD
ao'L YI'L PMS "2HUS3YD 'LodoyoIg "auET] BA0T G SWONJN  LOND
oot dy GV LorpoudUEN AAD 6HO ‘WEWNQ AJUNGD 'ABIUEIS ‘@MIQ PUEMO 68 UOLEUMA SN SHIND
0o't u ._mn.ow peqy 8 L-ob Q3£ £518 'wuluy 03 ‘AsuowAlieg ‘PEOY UBINW D65 AeyoW DN EOWD
0oL asNoH uojueDd ZN8 Ze9 'mobse|sy ‘anoig) aibepry g WNDOW VS ZOWD
oo’k SJOUINeS gNX3N I'NE #L¥D ‘'equng “uoiBunpom 'peoy uoifulueH voL foueH QW 1OWD
oo'L T JHZ - BUNNS 'SANQ PRYULY 12 uok1rsiN 20D
0oL 342 2514 ‘Bunng ‘sAuq pRYuLY 22 wAi1oIW 107D
00'L WD BISL 'PUBIPASID '$83 | UO UOMDOIS "H[BAA USPMOH & Aauanesy M SN ZOMD
oo’ QL LYAA 123pA B QUAL 'DUASIIEM, ‘MAIA Yed epey 3 sy LOND
oo'L H1Z €18 'Uoleg “jeadT 1319 "aNUBAY YUomMSaueyD ZL PUBIIOH M SIW  SDHD
oo’y K1Z £18 "JeISayIUER J8]Baln) '1aA87 UL 'anuany yUomSaUeyD Z1L pueoH M SIN ¥OHD
0ot 805 ZIMW 'SSUAIN LOYIW 'UCHBAIOM 'HOID SIBWOH tL BWINHWSIAL EOHD
oot BAS ZEMW 'SAADH LCHIK 'USHBAIOA U0 SIBLIOH LI SWINHH I ZOHD
0oL NE 1LY 'Bugwn? 'uoibupuoas “peoy usibulied a1 AOUBH SN LOHD
0o’k HQ9 ¥Z82) VORI ‘501D 1SINLPUAT 8 MO p09D
oo’k SHO £1¥) "ysiAy "Buiuuwmni 'Wus0sau) SPUBNIRIA Z1 uounNS I N £090
00’1 SHY €LV "auysily ‘Buiuumry Wedsar) spueoelg Z1L uong 4UN - 2099
00t 376 £X0 'uopoN BurddiyD ‘poey xoo)Ip 5L Wy WIN L0992
00'006 HS6 13 'UOPUOT 'I[BAA USIBN €81 ‘eZE|d ARND) UINOS SOjAJG UBWISPNGUWIQ) [BIDUBLIY 204D
oot ADS 613N 'SSI00M ¥S SPpuRId AN 504D
0ot H19 6¥HD 'TRLIAA 'uojdn 'aAu( oRauo €2 fejuig sipy S0d4D
oot H19 6vHD U ‘uoydn ‘eAuQ oneuo 22 fepuid MIN pO4D
oot ZOP LLdN Jusmo) 'aBpugmaN ‘a0BLIAL PBUSAID L8 uusd1SSIN €040
oo’k YA€ 0840 ‘URBIOWE(E) PIN IMEOLOL HIBM NS LI XOJWSIN 204D
o't VHE 8£4D ‘URBICWED) PIN IMEINOG AIBM SIS LE X0 VIN 104D
0oL DVP £518 'aURIe) SUEd (Ul 688 AusyogwsIN - 5000
o't DVF 1518 'auRIBio] “ed [Iludie) 688 Aiyog QW v0QD
00'L HYS #¥LB WUy 0 'UDHIeYSEY 'PEOY UIA TI aldwhied SN €000
oo’k AFD L¥AD 'alysyamuEA ‘Hodyinog 'peoy ABjui 09 uyna ¥ SN Z0ao
oot 94l P34 e ‘abpugiuuog ‘aoeld eleamuuog § UOSPIABG HSIN 100D
0o'L uv1 0¥NQ “Agswud 'weyBuiliw) 'aso|) aulcUmeH el $9OD d N Y0DD
00l XHS +LvQ ‘dnopi§ ‘pecy auclsplew 68 oZMOD AW £0DD
00t 90 2£7 'loodiaan] Aquy ‘enuaay AJIpIYS | Apisseorssiw 2009
00't 336 €99N 'PUBHAGUNYUON UoiBulysY 'SSOI03U0IS BE SODT N 100D
00'L HEL LI ‘QausAly ‘Buin) 'Aep JOOHO0W 2 UV HSIN Z0VD
0oL HEL LYY UIYSAY ‘aUIA (ARAN JOOLOOW b2 udlly rIN  LOYD
-F . \ _ . w:...a.z :
CERE sioypai Auedwos - g _
e , T | pajwI sueoT somaN Buipuny.
| obed d11 Aiancoay ssauisng Aemo|oH [1BmoD 6002/1L/0)




00'Zav's Buyeyo) sau3 o

0oL
0oy
00y
Qo1
00’
00’
004
0ot
001
00'L
00t
00t
o't
00°})
0o
00'}
001
oot
00k
00'i
oot
00
00l
0ol
oot
0070052

00z uoisiapn

meubig
/L

Y39 518 158/199 ‘aAuQ pueISLSY LT

Y4t #1S 'PISIYBUS "iBM BpISuol| 0Z

9SE 1170 "HOUHY Jusdsal) sieud v

AdZ ¥Z18 'UMoQg 0D PIRYUIES JOUBWN SUE(IEMOY GI
Id $T18 'umag 0 ‘playues JouBW ue(iemod S1
AAS 6HO 'wewng Aunog ‘A|UBlS 'ALQJ UBIMOW 88
NG BSS X0883 ‘puess) Asued ‘samiq sauby 1S pL
3N6 855 x@ss3 ‘pues| AsaueD ‘aaug sauby IS 1
NDO0 SNA ‘dauseaue] uebig 'peoy J010aH 65

NG9 823N "Jeap g dUAL ‘puasiiepy 'peoy 8bioep gL
988 LiXd 'suysyuad ‘Iapuejied "18ans Ul v5i
988 2134 'BIUSUNS SSPUBIED '133S UEW ¥S1L

356 9118 Isejied ‘peoy USNOH ¢

356 919 ‘I1Sejjog ‘PEOY UOISNOH €

M0 18 'uolog 'peoy Asued 5g

AZ0 F18 'uojjog ‘peoy Asued 58

Lb §¥S 'easuBMS ‘ppAMUBUNEM PAD UMD B1

ZO¥ LLdN Wwamo ‘afipugmep 'eceusy playuasio) |8
839 218 ‘uojjog aue Bua ¢

DA S3IN 'sukl uodn afiseomap ‘aleBmog) 'anuany INUISSYD €01
HXZ SSW “I815aUoueW '9|eS 'PEOY BXBIACH Bt

HXZ EEN ‘Jaisayoue ajes 'peoy aveioH g

UV OPNQ AGSWHS ‘WweyBuiww) "850|D SUouMEH B
MVE BTN "19)SBLDUEBI 'UBPXIBAA 'PROY ISISUILLSIA L1

SPoOOM 7 SSIN
uebBipa v JN
SWeIIA LN
UOSUD|IIAA N SIW
LOSUIIAA M 1IN
UOUBYAM D N
QIJUBUIA SIWN
olUBUSA 1IN
oUE] N SSIN
1oie] 71 sIA
JoAeL ¥ SIN
oiel ain
SIS v SIN
saNAg W
(1epAS J SIN
liepAS 1 3N
wems WA
uoyess 14
Aajpawg v N
QIS 3 JN
AOH W SIN
oy W I
[iBA3Y [ SIN
SOpOUYH B JW
Auedwoy juaied
patiwi] xowAed

395 W Jeisausue 18ang pho 22

B

L. swieN

d11 Aeacoay ssauisng AemojjoH |1IBmoD

6002/LL/0}




